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Format

Participants 3 Participants

1 First Round
11.10. 15:39

3 Participants
1 Pools 3 Pool size

3 Qualified by index
0% phase.demoted
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation
Case of equal index: phase.barrage.3

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

2 Elimination direct
11.10. 15:39

Table of 4

3 Qualifiers

Table of 4

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 SUI SWITZERLAND  

          LUNA Alessandra SUI ZFC Zürich 2000

          MASSEREY Solene SUI CES Sierre 1999

          FAVRE Aurore SUI SES Sion 1999

          HATZ Fiona SUI UP UF Uppsala 1999

2 EST ESTONIA  

          LOIT Karoliine EST Tallinna Mook 2000

          SKOBLOV Sandra EST Tallinna Mook 2001

          TALEN Andra EST Tallinna Mook 1999

3 FRA FRANCE  

          DEKNUYT Perine FRA 08 ST PAUL 3CHA 2000

          VILLARD Louise-Amelie FRA 08 GRENOBLE PAR 2000

          BAYRAM Aliya FRA 08 GRENOBLE PAR 1999

          LAUVRAY Emma FRA 14 GLEIZE 2000
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First Round

Pool 1

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 V TD TR I1 I2 Place Qualified
FRANCE FRA 1 D35 V40 1 75 78 0.500 -3 2.
ESTONIA EST 2 V42 V45 2 87 67 1.000 20 1.
SWITZERLAND SUI 3 D36 D32 0 68 85 0.000 -17 3.
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First Round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 EST ESTONIA 2 2 87 67 1.000 20 Q

2 FRA FRANCE 1 2 75 78 0.500 -3 Q

3 SUI SWITZERLAND 0 2 68 85 0.000 -17 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, HG = Hits given, HR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = HG - HR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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First Round

Pool 1

Piste

SWITZERLAND 36 40 FRANCE

FAVRE Aurore 2 2 3 3 LAUVRAY Emma

MASSEREY Solene 4 6 5 2 BAYRAM Aliya

LUNA Alessandra 6 12 8 3 DEKNUYT Perine

MASSEREY Solene 2 14 11 3 LAUVRAY Emma

FAVRE Aurore 2 16 14 3 DEKNUYT Perine

LUNA Alessandra 4 20 22 8 BAYRAM Aliya

HATZ Fiona 1 21 26 4 DEKNUYT Perine

LUNA Alessandra 8 29 32 6 LAUVRAY Emma

FAVRE Aurore 7 36 40 8 BAYRAM Aliya

Piste

SWITZERLAND 32 45 ESTONIA

HATZ Fiona 1 1 5 5 LOIT Karoliine

FAVRE Aurore 5 6 8 3 TALEN Andra

MASSEREY Solene 2 8 12 4 SKOBLOV Sandra

HATZ Fiona 1 9 15 3 TALEN Andra

MASSEREY Solene 5 14 21 6 LOIT Karoliine

FAVRE Aurore 6 20 26 5 SKOBLOV Sandra

MASSEREY Solene 6 26 29 3 TALEN Andra

LUNA Alessandra 4 30 36 7 SKOBLOV Sandra

FAVRE Aurore 2 32 45 9 LOIT Karoliine

Piste

ESTONIA 42 35 FRANCE

SKOBLOV Sandra 2 2 4 4 BAYRAM Aliya

LOIT Karoliine 8 10 8 4 DEKNUYT Perine

TALEN Andra 2 12 12 4 VILLARD Louise-Amelie

SKOBLOV Sandra 3 15 13 1 DEKNUYT Perine

TALEN Andra 4 19 20 7 BAYRAM Aliya

LOIT Karoliine 8 27 25 5 VILLARD Louise-Amelie

TALEN Andra 2 29 25 0 DEKNUYT Perine

SKOBLOV Sandra 2 31 28 3 LAUVRAY Emma

LOIT Karoliine 11 42 35 7 BAYRAM Aliya
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Seeding list Elimination direct

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 EST ESTONIA 2 2 87 67 1.000 20

2 FRA FRANCE 1 2 75 78 0.500 -3

3 SUI SWITZERLAND 0 2 68 85 0.000 -17
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I | Semi-Final K | Final    
 

1 ESTONIA EST

4 *** bye ***

 

  Piste

3 SWITZERLAND SUI V 44

2 FRANCE FRA D 41

 

Piste

ESTONIA EST D 39

SWITZERLAND (3) SUI V 45
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Elimination direct

Semi-Final

Piste

ESTONIA

Piste

FRANCE 41 44 SWITZERLAND

DEKNUYT Perine 5 5 0 0 HATZ Fiona

LAUVRAY Emma 4 9 5 5 MASSEREY Solene

VILLARD Louise-Amelie 6 15 15 10 LUNA Alessandra

DEKNUYT Perine 3 18 16 1 MASSEREY Solene

VILLARD Louise-Amelie 6 24 18 2 HATZ Fiona

LAUVRAY Emma 6 30 23 5 LUNA Alessandra

VILLARD Louise-Amelie 5 35 24 1 MASSEREY Solene

DEKNUYT Perine 5 40 31 7 LUNA Alessandra

LAUVRAY Emma 1 41 44 13 HATZ Fiona

Final

Piste

SWITZERLAND 45 39 ESTONIA

HATZ Fiona 3 3 3 3 SKOBLOV Sandra

MASSEREY Solene 4 7 10 7 LOIT Karoliine

LUNA Alessandra 0 7 10 0 TALEN Andra

MASSEREY Solene 2 9 11 1 SKOBLOV Sandra

FAVRE Aurore 5 14 11 0 TALEN Andra

LUNA Alessandra 11 25 25 14 LOIT Karoliine

MASSEREY Solene 5 30 26 1 TALEN Andra

LUNA Alessandra 6 36 29 3 SKOBLOV Sandra

FAVRE Aurore 9 45 39 10 LOIT Karoliine
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Eee Sabre Name Pools I K Ref Vid Ass

FRA VASSEUR Lea 0 0 0

SUI C DOUET Laurent 0 0 0


